CONTINENTAL

STYLE BREAKFAST
AVAILABLE FOR PREORDER

THROUGH THE APP ONLY

MINI BURRITOS

(2) Egg, Sausage, & Cheese
(2) Egg & Cheese

(1) Each - Mix & Match

FRENCH TOAST STICKS

CEREAL & MILK
Frosted Flakes

Apple Jacks

Froot Loops

Raisin Bran

Cocoa Krispies or Puffs
Lucky Charms (GF)

OATS

Apple Cinnamon (GF)
Brown Sugar & Maple (GF)
Side Granola

MUFFINS & BREADS
Blueberry Muffin

Banana Nut Muffin
Chocolate Chunk Muffin

GF Muffin/Pastry

Bagel (GF)

YOPLAIT YOGURT

Strawberry 6 oz

Mixed Berry 6 oz
Blueberry-Vanilla Light 4 oz
Vanilla Greek 5.3 oz

FRUIT

Banana
Mixed Fruit Cup

OTHER SNACKS

String Cheese

Fruit Mix in Pear Juice
Welch’s Fruit Snack
Trail Mix

Rice Krispies

Famous Amos Cookies
Lucy’s Cookies (GF)
Cheez-ltz

GRAB & GO MENU

Breakfast - 7:00am-10:30am
All Day Dining 11:00am — 9:00pm

$6.00
$5.00
$5.50

$5.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$1.50

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.75

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00

$1.25
$6.00

$1.00
$1.50
$ .75
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$6.95
$1.25

SKYLINE CAFE

*Please note, menu
items may vary based
on availability. Please
refer to the app using

the QR for the most

up to date list.

ALL DAY DINING
AVAILABLE FOR PREORDER

THROUGH THE APP OR PICKUP AT THE

SKYLINE SERVICE WINDOW

BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP $8.00

CAPRESE BISTRO BOWL $9.00
Baby Arugula & Spinach, Baby Greens

Grape Tomatoes, Basil, Mozzarella,

Balsamic Vinaigrette

KALE APPLE VEGGIE BOWL $9.00
Broccoli, Red Cabbage, Carrots, Radicchio,
Celery, Dried Cranberries, Sunflower Seeds,
Apples, Lemon Poppy Seed Dressing

CHIPS & DIP $5.00
Tortilla Chips &

4 0z Nacho Cheese Dip

HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH $9.00

Served on a Kaiser Bun,
Choice of Fries, Chips, or Fruit

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $9.00
Served on a Chipotle Tortilla,
Choice of Fries, Chips, or Fruit

FRUIT & YOGURT $8.00
Mixed Fruit, Yogurt,
Side of Granola

MAC & CHEESE $8.00
Choice of Fries, Chips, or Fruit

SMUCKERS GRAPE UNCRUSTABLE  $8.00
Choice of Fries, Chips, or Fruit

CHICKEN TENDERS $8.00
Choice of Fries, Chips, or Fruit

HOT DOG $8.00
Choice of Fries, Chips, or Fruit

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

Available from 7am-9pm

Horizon Milk — Low Fat or Chocolate $3.00
Simply Honest Juice — Apple or Fruit Punch $3.00
Fountain Drink $3.00
Orange Juice $3.00
Coffee 120z/160z $3.00/$4.00
Decaf Coffee 120z/160z $3.00/$4.00
Hot Tea 120z/160z $3.00/$4.00
Latte or Cappuccino 120z/160z $3.75/$4.75
Mocha 120z/160z $4.00/$5.00
Sub Soymilk $0.50
Add Syrup $0.75

For your safety, many items are individually packaged and modifications cannot be made. Food Allergies and Intolerances — please speak

to a member of our staff about ingredients in your meal before ordering. Staff may not be able to offer specific advice or make

recommendations beyond the common allergen groups. Please be aware that although every care is taken to prevent cross contamination,

foods containing allergens including nuts and gluten are handled in the kitchen / food outlet. Please let your server know about any
allergies. Consuming raw or undercooked, meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, and eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.




