



GRAB & GO MENU

Breakfast - 7:00am-10:30am All Day Dining 11:00am – 9:00pm *Please note, menu items may vary based on availability. Please refer to the app using the QR for the most up to date list.

CONTINENTAL STYLE BREAKFAST

AVAILABLE FOR PREORDER THROUGH THE APP ONLY

MINI BURRITOS

(2) Egg, Sausage, & Cheese	\$6.00
(2) Egg & Cheese	\$5.00
(1) Each - Mix & Match	\$5.50

FRENCH TOAST STICKS \$5.00

CEREAL & MILK \$4.00

Frosted Flakes Apple Jacks Froot Loops Raisin Bran

Cocoa Krispies or Puffs Lucky Charms (GF)

OATS

Apple Cinnamon (GF)	\$4.00
Brown Sugar & Maple (GF)	\$4.00
Side Granola	\$1.50

MUFFINS & BREADS

Blueberry Muffin	\$2.50
Banana Nut Muffin	\$2.50
Chocolate Chunk Muffin	\$2.50
GF Muffin/Pastry	\$2.50
Bagel (GF)	\$2.75

YOPLAIT YOGURT

Strawberry 6 oz	\$2.50
Mixed Berry 6 oz	\$2.50
Blueberry-Vanilla Light 4 oz	\$2.50
Vanilla Greek 5.3 oz	\$3.00

FRUIT

Banana	\$1.25
Mixed Fruit Cup	\$6.00

OTHER SNACKS

String Cheese	\$1.00
Fruit Mix in Pear Juice	\$1.50
Welch's Fruit Snack	\$.75
Trail Mix	\$1.50
Rice Krispies	\$1.25
Famous Amos Cookies	\$1.25
Lucy's Cookies (GF)	\$6.95
Cheez-Itz	\$1.25

ALL DAY DINING

DDOOGOUL OUEDD AD COUR

AVAILABLE FOR PREORDER THROUGH THE APP OR PICKUP AT THE SKYLINE SERVICE WINDOW

BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP	\$8.00

CAPRESE BISTRO BOWL \$9.00
Baby Arugula & Spinach, Baby Greens
Grape Tomatoes, Basil, Mozzarella,
Balsamic Vinaigrette

KALE APPLE VEGGIE BOWL \$9.00
Broccoli, Red Cabbage, Carrots, Radicchio,
Celery, Dried Cranberries, Sunflower Seeds,
Apples, Lemon Poppy Seed Dressing

CHIPS & DIP	\$5.00
Tortilla Chips &	
4 oz Nacho Cheese Dip	

HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH	\$9.00
Served on a Kaiser Bun,	
Choice of Fries, Chips, or Fruit	

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.00
Served on a Chipotle Tortilla,	
Choice of Fries, Chips, or Fruit	

FRUIT & YOGURT	\$8.00
Mixed Fruit, Yogurt,	
Side of Granola	

MAC & CHEESE	\$8.00
Choice of Fries, Chips, or Fruit	

SMUCKERS GRAPE UNCRUSTABLE \$8.00 Choice of Fries, Chips, or Fruit

CHICKEN TENDERS \$8.00
Choice of Fries, Chips, or Fruit

HOT DOG \$8.00

Choice of Fries, Chips, or Fruit

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

Available from 7am-9pm

Horizon Milk – Low Fat or Cho	ocolate \$3.00
Simply Honest Juice - Apple of	or Fruit Punch \$3.00
Fountain Drink	\$3.00
Orange Juice	\$3.00
Coffee 12oz/16oz	\$3.00/\$4.00
Decaf Coffee 12oz/16oz	\$3.00/\$4.00
Hot Tea 12oz/16oz	\$3.00/\$4.00
Latte or Cappuccino 12oz/16o	sz \$3.75/\$4.75
Mocha 12oz/16oz	\$4.00/\$5.00
Sub Soymilk	\$0.50
Add Syrup	\$0.75

For your safety, many items are individually packaged and modifications cannot be made. Food Allergies and Intolerances – please speak to a member of our staff about ingredients in your meal before ordering. Staff may not be able to offer specific advice or make recommendations beyond the common allergen groups. Please be aware that although every care is taken to prevent cross contamination, foods containing allergens including nuts and gluten are handled in the kitchen / food outlet. Please let your server know about any allergies. Consuming raw or undercooked, meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, and eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.